
2024  VPFA SHOW DATE CALENDAR 

March     April   May   June   July   August   

 1st  Saturday 2/3/24 1st Saturday  6/4/24  1st Saturday 4/5/24  1st Saturday 1/6/24  1st Saturday 6/7/24  1st Saturday 3/8/24 

     Dandenong  Western Region  Soft Feather Clubs (Shepp)   

1st Sunday  3/3/24  1st Sunday  7/4/24  1st Sunday 5/5/24  1st Sunday 2/6/24 1st Sunday 7/7/24  1st Sunday 4/8/24 

     Alexandra YB  Border Tall  Echuca  Camperdown  

      VWA Y Bird Feature 

Show 
Portland   

  
Alpine  

 2nd Saturday 9/3/24 2nd Saturday 12/4/24    2nd Saturday 11/5/24  2nd Saturday 8/6/24 2nd Saturday 13/7/24  2nd Saturday 10/8/24 

   Seymour Expo 12t to 14th April   Geelong      Ballarat Poultry S Game  Show   Geelong  

2nd Sunday  10/3/24  Pet Show 13th & 14th April  2nd Sunday 12/5/24 2nd Sunday 9/6/24 2nd Sunday  14/7/24 2nd Sunday  11/8/24 

     Melbourne Showgrounds.     Kyneton  Warrnambool   Alexandra   

           Mildura   Mildura   

3rd Saturday  16/3/24 3rd Saturday  20/4/24 3rd Saturday 18/5/24 3rd Saturday 15/6/24 3rd Saturday  20/7/24 3rd Saturday  17/8/24 

         Wimmera  Western Region   Wimmera 

    Mountain District  

 3rd Sunday 17/3/24 3rd Sunday  21/4/24 3rd Sunday 19/5/24 3rd Sunday 16/6/24  3rd Sunday  21/7/24  3rd Sunday  18/8/24 

     Wangaratta 50th Show  Benalla  Warragul   Rare Breeds (Ballarat) 

          Portland    

4th Saturday 23/3/24 4th Saturday  27/4/24 4th Saturday  25/5/24 4th  Saturday  22/6/24 4th Saturday  27/4/24  4th Saturday  24/8/24 

     Ballarat    Game Club of Victoria Footscray  Ballarat 

      Mountain District          

4th Sunday  24/3/24 4th Sunday  28/4/24 4th Sunday  26/5/24 4th Sunday  23/6/24 4th Sunday 28/7/24 4th Sunday 25/8/24 

   Benalla  VWA Feature Show Euroa    Whittlesea & Northern Gippsland & Riviera     

    Gippsland& Riviera   Districts State Junior Show 2024  

   5 th Saturday 29/6/24  5 th Saturday31/8/24 

         Bendigo VWA Feature Show  

        5 th Sunday 30/6/24     

        Essendon  & VWA  

Shepparton 

    

  


